
Ranking Nation Team
Penalities

Total Weight
(g)

Best Weight
of Pair (g)

Big Fish
(g)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Pair
Penalities

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Ukraine

England

Latvia

Netherlands

Wales

France

Italy

Hungary

9

10

11

13.5

14.5

14.5

17

18.5

162675

142275

160800

153375

110825

92500

55275

54150

114150

60325

107725

143000

91175

50600

27500

54150

14400

13400

20300

14950

13900

15300

9600

16950

17

14

15

14

11

8

7

6

4 - 2 - 3

1 - 5 - 4

3 - 7 - 1

6.5 - 1 - 6

6.5 - 3 - 5

6.5 - 6 - 2

2 - 8 - 7

6.5 - 4 - 8

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
13:06:07

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Pair
N.

Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish N. Peg
(Nr.)

Sector

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Venema Bianca
Bonnet Anoek

Birzule Loreta
Laskovska Linda

Brown Miranda
Biggs Theresa

Tymko Zoia
Yakushko Viktoriia

Leclerc Hélia
Masset Élise

Mazzotti  Chiara
Mainetti Federica

May Natalie
Roberts Samantha

2

2

3

2

2

1

1

Netherlands

Latvia

England

Ukraine

France

Italy

Wales

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

143000

107725

60325

114150

41900

19925

91175

14950

20300

13400

11600

15300

7700

13900

13

9

6

12

4

3

9

8

1

1

4

8

5

7

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
13:03:20

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Pair
N.

Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish N. Peg
(Nr.)

Sector

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ofat Yevheniia
Sanosyan Alina

P l dze Inga
Purmale M r te

Telinger Katalin
Törökné Bazsó Katalin

Beedham Ellen
Dowd Kayleigh

Plugina Natalia
Poliakova Svitlana

Eaton Aimee
Bevilacqua Antonia

Hall Natalie
Bunce Charley

3

3

1

1

1

2

3

Ukraine

Latvia

Hungary

England

Ukraine

England

Wales

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

41575

16000

54150

28525

6950

53425

19650

14400

8550

16950

9600

6950

12000

13000

4

2

6

3

1

5

2

3

4

3

6

8

5

4

C

A

B

C

A

B

C

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
13:03:21

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Pair
N.

Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish N. Peg
(Nr.)

Sector

15

16

17

17

17

17

21

Blachon Laurie
Dal-Cin Sabine

Van Der Kop Sabine
De L'ecluse Angelique

Thomas Rhian
Blick Charlotte

Horváth Ágnes
Kopitár Viktória

Van Elleswijk Jessica
Van Der Laan Kelly

Montegu Myriam
Gouyon Élodie

Miez te Maija
Zauere Zane

1

1

2

2

3

3

1

France

Netherlands

Wales

Hungary

Netherlands

France

Latvia

6

6

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7

50600

10375

0

0

0

0

37075

14650

10375

0

0

0

0

12225

4

1

0

0

0

0

4

2

7

7

2

3

6

6

B

C

A

A

A

A

B

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
13:03:21

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Pair
N.

Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish N. Peg
(Nr.)

Sector

22

23

24

Crivaro Luisella
Saja Rita

Vivani  Veronica
Castagna Gura Ana Maria

Bárdóczky Alexandra
Szabó Rebeka Klára

2

3

3

Italy

Italy

Hungary

7

8

8

7850

27500

0

7850

9600

0

1

3

0

2

1

5

C

B

C

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
13:03:22

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Anglers Pair
n.

Nation Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish
nr.

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

Brown Miranda
Biggs Theresa
Mazzotti  Chiara
Mainetti Federica
Pīlādze Inga
Purmale Mārīte
Plugina Natalia
Poliakova Svitlana
Horváth Ágnes
Kopitár Viktória
Van Elleswijk Jessica
Van Der Laan Kelly
Montegu Myriam
Gouyon Élodie
Thomas Rhian
Blick Charlotte

3

1

3

1

2

3

3

2

England

Italy

Latvia

Ukraine

Hungary

Netherlands

France

Wales

60325

19925

16000

6950

0

0

0

0

13400

7700

8550

6950

0

0

0

0

6

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

1

5

4

8

2

3

6

7

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh n. 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
12:59:48

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Anglers Pair
n.

Nation Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish
nr.

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Venema Bianca
Bonnet Anoek
Tymko Zoia
Yakushko Viktoriia
May Natalie
Roberts Samantha
Telinger Katalin
Törökné Bazsó Katalin
Eaton Aimee
Bevilacqua Antonia
Blachon Laurie
Dal-Cin Sabine
Miezīte Maija
Zauere Zane
Vivani  Veronica
Castagna Gura Ana Maria

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

3

Netherlands

Ukraine

Wales

Hungary

England

France

Latvia

Italy

143000

114150

91175

54150

53425

50600

37075

27500

14950

11600

13900

16950

12000

14650

12225

9600

13

12

9

6

5

4

4

3

8

4

7

3

5

2

6

1

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh n. 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
12:59:49

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Anglers Pair
n.

Nation Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish
nr.

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Birzule Loreta
Laskovska Linda
Leclerc Hélia
Masset Élise
Ofat Yevheniia
Sanosyan Alina
Beedham Ellen
Dowd Kayleigh
Hall Natalie
Bunce Charley
Van Der Kop Sabine
De L'ecluse Angelique
Crivaro Luisella
Saja Rita
Bárdóczky Alexandra
Szabó Rebeka Klára

2

2

3

1

3

1

2

3

Latvia

France

Ukraine

England

Wales

Netherlands

Italy

Hungary

107725

41900

41575

28525

19650

10375

7850

0

20300

15300

14400

9600

13000

10375

7850

0

9

4

4

3

2

1

1

0

1

8

3

6

4

7

2

5

Date 03-09-2022
Weigh n. 9Organization English Federation

.

Time
12:59:49

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Zone A Zone B Zone C Totals

Caught [N.] 12 56 24 92

Weight [g] 103,200 571,075 257,600 931,875

Anglers present [N.] 8 8 8 24

Anglers absent [N.] 0 0 0 0

Anglers relegated [N.] 0 0 0 0

Blank [N.] 4 0 1 5

Av. weight per ang. [g] 12,900.00 71,384.38 32,200.00 38,828.13

Av. weight of fish [g] 8,600.00 10,197.77 10,733.33 10,129.08

Organizer English Federation
Event 2nd Women's Carp Fishing World Championship

Venue Brasenose 2 - Hardwick Lakes - Oxford
Date 03-09-2022

Total Fish Weight [g] 931,875.00 Total Fish [N.] 92 Total av. weight of fish [g] 10,129.08
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